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Alias
Delta Whiskey
Short Keg
Old West
Lightnin’ Jesse
Jeremiah
Quick Cal
Cruiser
Boulder Vaquero
Marshal B. K. Gunner
Mongo
One Shot
Trinity
Comeback Kid
Hyde Hunter
Boothill Bryce
Red Rock
Stanislaus
Lash
K.J. Kwik
Gentleman George
Big Mark
Windmill Kid
The Gunslinger
Texas Railroader
The Island
Dealin Dale
The Breeze
Tex
Sundowner
Ram
General Lee Missin
Texas Boer
Captain Kaufman
Pecos
Lucky 45
Okie Ed
El Pistolero de Diablo
Shane
Red Lead Slinger
No Name
Gabe Garret
Deacon
Huckleberry
Nitro Kid
Sprayin’ Lead Ned
Skagway Sam
Diamondback Billy
Bobtown Red
Mud Cat
Sie Longley
Old Man River

Big Thicket Bushwackers

Texas State

Match Standings with State Points

Round #: 13
State Category

TX Mens Traditional
NV Mens Super Senior
OR Mens Super Senior
X Mens Traditional
Cco Mens Traditional
NV Mens 49'r

co Mens 49'r

SD Mens Traditional
Wi Mens Super Senior
co Mens Senior

KY Mens Senior

ID Mens Traditional
TX Mens Traditional
CA Mens Senior

SD Mens Traditional
X Mens Traditional
CA Mens Senior

NV Mens Traditional
MO Mens Senior

X Mens Senior

LA Mens Traditional
X Mens 49'r

WA Mens Traditional
X Mens Senior

SD Mens Traditional
X Mens Senior

X Mens Senior

X Junior Boy

CA Mens OT

X Ladies Traditional
X Mens Traditional
X Mens Traditional
SD Ladies Senior

OK Mens Traditional
X Mens Traditional
OK Mens Traditional
TX Mens OT

KY Mens OT

ID Mens Shootist

AZ Mens Super Senior
X Mens Traditional
KS Mens Super Senior
X Mens Traditional
(610) Mens Traditional
CA Mens 49'r

X Mens Senior

AR Mens Senior

KY Mens Traditional
TX Mens Super Senior
X Mens Senior

SD Mens Traditional

Shoot date:

#Xs /
Round Out

DO NNNNNNNNNNNNNNN0 00O OOoOo

4/11/2015

Round Out
Fastest Time

0.403
0.392
0.368
0.441
0.466
0.403
0.472
0.365
0.485
0.517
0.394
22.000
0.442
0.505
0.395
0.460
0.739
22.000
0.470
0.514
22.000
0.422
22.000
0.613
0.621
0.404
0.570
0.404
0.407
0.447
0.469
0.477
0.496
0.512
0.517
0.535
0.536
0.561
0.562
0.568
0.661
22.000
0.408
0.418
0.524
0.526
0.596
0.599
0.670
0.715
0.925

Points
40
37
35
33
31
30
29
28
27
26
25
24
23
22
21
20
19
18
17
16
15
14
13
12
11
10
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54
54
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
63
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70

Place
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Boss

The Counselor
Vic Torious
Next X Hombre
Quickstrike
Little Kazzy
Dakota Jake
Texas Joe

Levi Younger
Quicksilver
Soapy Smith
Whip Lash
Parttime
Boothill Bandit
Missouri Jim
Possum

Major D
Commodre
Bubba J

Alias
Corkey
Short Stop Shooter
Alotta Lead
K. K. Kid
Miss Kitty
Sagebrush
Texas Rose
Wench
Angel Lady
Kansas Belle
Scarlett Bandit
Plain Jane
Lucky Lady
Nickel
Barbwire Becky
Smokin Mo
Snake Charmer
Burgundy Rose
Star of Africa
Miss Christy
Caneyhead Red
Boulder’s Babe
Diamond Mae
Buttercup
Blue Eyed Bandit
Cat Balou
Six Iron Butterfly
Pistol Patty
Silver Fox
Honey Badger

X
KY
CA
X
X
X
CA
OK
X
X
X
X
X
X
OK
CO
LA
X
X

Match Standings Ladies with State Points

State
X
X
NV
X
AZ
SD
X
co
KS
KS
X
TX
SD
X
X
co
MO
X
X
SD
X
SD
X
TX
X
SD
CA
wi
co
co

Mens Shootist
Mens Traditional
Mens Traditional
Mens Traditional
Mens Traditional
Mens Senior
Mens Senior
Mens Traditional
Mens Traditional
Mens Traditional
Mens Senior
Mens Senior
Mens 49'r

Mens Traditional
Mens Senior
Mens Senior
Mens Traditional
Men

Mens Traditional

Category

Ladies 49'r
Ladies Traditional
Ladies 49'r
Ladies Traditional
Ladies Senior
Ladies 49'r

Ladies Super Senior
Ladies Super Senior

Grand Dame
Ladies 49'r
Ladies Traditional
Ladies Traditional
Ladies 49'r
Ladies Traditional
Ladies Traditional
Ladies Traditional
Ladies Senior
Ladies Traditional
Ladies Traditional
Ladies Traditional
Ladies Traditional
Ladies Senior
Ladies Traditional
Ladies Traditional
Ladies Traditional
Ladies 49'r
Ladies Senior
Ladies Senior
Ladies Senior
Ladies Traditional
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#X's /
Round Out
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22.000
22.000
22.000
0.407
0.429
0.548
0.734
0.759
0.781
0.894
22.000
22.000
0.309
0.682
0.688
0.706
0.970
1.644
22.000

Round Out
Fastest Time
0.599
0.521
0.575
22.000
0.438
0.753
0.623
1.009
1.077
0.714
22.000
0.565
0.575
0.783
0.804
1.019
0.642
0.784
1.038
0.658
0.730
0.740
0.741
22.000
0.488
0.673
0.787
0.797
0.970
22.000

Points
40
37
35
33
31
30
29
28
27
26
25
24
23
22
21
20
19
18
17
16
15
14
13
12
1
10

9

8
7
6



Billy the Kid
1 Tank

2 Willy Hit It

3 Texas Marshal

4 Lonestar Leadslinger
5 Blacksmith James

6 Marshal Dylan

7 Trigger Happy

8 Dash

9 Buckskin Kid
10 Brandon Iron

11 T Bone

MAIN MATCH

MEN MAGNIFICENT 7

1 Delta Whiskey
2 Short Keg

3 Old West

4 Lightnin Jesse
5 Jeremiah

6 Quick Cal

7 Cruiser

MENS

FASTEST TIME
Parttime .309

MENS
SHOOTIST

Little Kazzy

Red Lead Slinger

Dealin Dale

Mens

Master Gunfighter
1 One Shot

2 Old West

3 Quick Cal

Mens

Gunfighter

1 Spraying Lead Ned
2 Hyde Hunter

3 Quickstrike

Mens

Sheriff

1 Captain Kaufman
2 Shane

3 Mongo

Mens

Deputy

1 Texas Boer

2 Big Mark

3 Bobtown Red

MAIN MATCH
LADIES FANTASTIC 5
1 Corkey

2 Short Stop Shooter
3 Alotta Lead

4 K.K. Kid

5 Miss Kitty

LADIES
FASTEST TIME
K.K. Kid .412

LADIES
SHOOTIST
Corkey
Plain Jane
June Bug

Ladies

Master Gunfighter

1 Short Stop Shooter
2 Plain Jane

3 Alotta Lead

Ladies
Gunfighter

1 Lucky Lady

2 Scarlett Bandit
3 Texas Rose

Ladies

Sheriff

1 Sagebrush

2 Boulder’s Babe
3 Caneyhead Red

Ladies

Deputy

1 Nickel

2 Kansas Belle

3 Burgundy Rose

2015 Texas State Championship Youth Match Standings

Annie Oakley
1 June Bug

2 Good Deal Lucille
3 Texas Diamond
4 Lil Dynamite

YOUTH

BILLY THE KID 5

1 Tank

2 Willy Hit It

3 Texas Marshal

4 Lonestar Leadslinger
5 Blacksmith James

BILLY THE KID
FASTEST TIME
Willy Hit It .383

YOUTH

ANNIE OAKLEY 3

1 June Bug

2 Good Deal Lucille
3 Texas Diamond

ANNIE OAKLEY
FASTEST TIME
Good Deal Lucille .639

Youth

Master Gunfighter
1 Willy Hit It

2 Lonestar Leadslinger
3 Texas Marshal

Youth
Gunfighter

1 Trigger Happy
2 Brandon Iron
3 Dash

Youth

Sheriff

1 Good Deal Lucille
2 Blacksmith James
3 Texas Diamond



